Color Charts Vegetables DOW

https://www.juliasneedledesigns.com

Thread Name

1[8] Golder Slipper 9084

2] Neon Green 5814
3 Autumn Green 5843
4[] Light Cocoa 5778

Sl Miami Artilery 9170
6[] Complex Orange 9068

7l Lipstick 5533
8[_] MeNille 9113
ofll Light Cocoa 5778
10[J] Black 5596
11| Green Petal 5758

120 Golder Slipper 9084
13| Radiant Red 5566

5x7-F d-Friday-Tomatoes.
5.99x4.91)'('r15:3771'?(124((5amymgi.rg?tzofsS s%?%Z/‘IS clrs 14[Jl] Neon Green 5814

6x10-Framed-Friday-Tomatoes pes 15. Green Bay 5755
7.58x6.20 " (192.5x157.6 mm), 36152 st, 12/15 clrs

Thread Name

1] Golder Slipper 9084

2[] Kiwi Green 9107
3[] NewGold 5699
4[] skylight 5782
5@l Vassar Chic 9111
6[ | Ecru 5532
7. Popular Purple 9019
8[| Saturn Gray 5785
ofll Olive 5502
10[] Roling Meadow 9148
11 Black 5596
12l Harbor Green 5692
5x7-Framed-Monday-Onions.pes 6x10-Framed-Monday-Onions.pes

5.99x4.91 " (152.1x124.6 mm), 21491 st, 12/12 clrs  7.51x6.14 " (190.7x156.0 mm), 30689 st, 12/12 clrs


https://www.juliasneedledesigns.com/

Thread Name

Peapod 5757
Eventide Green 9147
3l Alpine Green 9151
Eventide Green 9147

Star Gold 5708
Sweet Dreams 9130
Lucrene 9133
Peapod 5757
Palm Leaf 5541
Limerick 9121
Black 5596
Light Cocoa 5778
6x10-Framed-Saturday-Corn.pes 5x7-Framed-Saturday-Cormn.pes

7.57x6.20 " (192.2x157 .4 mm), 33449 st, 10/12 clrs .05x4.95 " (153.6x125.8 mm), 22923 st, 10/12 clrs

Thread Name

1 [l Rust 5589
2l Hazel 5781
30 Emerald 5514
4l Beige 5524

5 ]PaimLeaf 5541
6[Limerick 9121

7l Black 5596
8[Jorange 9068
ol Rust 5589
10l Hazel 5781

11| Neon Green 5814
12[0]Emerald 5514

5x7-Framed-Sunday-Pumpkins_pes 6x10-Framed- Sunday Pumgkms pes
5.99x4.91 " (152.2x124.6 mm), 24485 st, 10/12 clrs  7.56x6.18 " (191.9x157.0 mm), 36011 st, 10/12 clrs

Thread Name

Neon Green 5814
Conner Green 9092
Neon Green 5814
Hazel 5781
5[] Skyiight 5782
6l VassarChic 9111
Black 5596
Green Forest 5748

5x7-Framed-Thursday-Beans_pe
5.99x4.91 " (152.2x124.6 mm). 23903 st 7/8 clrs
6x10-Framed-Thursday-Beans.pes
7.57x6.20 " (192.3x157.4 mm), 35643 st, 7/8 clrs




Thread Name

Wicker 5789
Peapod 5757
Allegheny 9119
Sunburst 9008
Yellow 5513
Il rrishGreen 5812
Scarlet Flame 9020
Hazel 5781
Skylight 5782
Vassar Chic 9111
Peapod 5757
Hazel 5781
13[J] Black 5596

6x10-Framed-Tuesday-Peppers.pes 5x7-Framed-Tuesday-Peppers._pes
7.57x6.20 " (192.3x157.4 mm), 31289 st, 11/13 clrs  5.99x4.91 " (152.1x124.6 mm), 21094 st, 11/13 clrs

Thread Name

Neon Green 5814
Hazel 5781
Skylight 5782
Vassar Chic 9111
Black 5596
 Alpine Green 9151
Neon Green 5814
Eventide Green 9147
| Complex Orange 9068

Sunburst 9008
Complex Orange 9068
12[ll]l Dark Rust 5505

6x10-Framed-Wednesday-Carrots.pes 5x7-Framed-Wednesday-Carrots.pes
7.59x6.21 " (192.8x157.8 mm), 34328 st, 11/12 clrs ~ 5.99x4.90 " (152.1x124.4 mm), 23407 st, 11/12 clrs




Thread Name

Golder Slipper
Neon Green
Autumn Green
Light Cocoa
Miami Artillery
Complex Orange

Lipstick
Melville

Black
Green Petal

14 Neon Green

4x4Friday-Tomatoes. g)
3.90x3.57 " (99.0x90.7 mm), 14762 st, 11/14 clrs

7Fnda§ -Tomatoes. g
5.31x4.87 " (134.8x123.7 mm), 24699 st, 11/14 clrs

Light Cocoa

Golder Slipper
Radiant Red

9084
5814
5843
5778
9170
9068
5533
9113
5778
5596
5758
9084
5566
5814
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x7Monday-Onions

% Thread Name

9107
5699
5782
9111
5532
9019
5785
5502
9148
5596

3.77x3.89" (95 7x98.8 mm), 151%9 st, 10/10 clrs

4.89x5.06 " (124 3x128.6 mm), 22%29 st, 10/10 clrs



Thread Name

Peapod
Eventide Green
Alpine Green
Eventide Green
Star Gold
Sweet Dreams
Lucrene
Peapod

Palm Leaf
Golden Tan
Black

s il 4x4Saturday-Corn.

5x7Saturday-Corn.pe

5757
9147
9151
9147
5708
9130
9133
5757
5541
5870
5596

es
3.90x2.76 " (99.0x70.0 mm), 11g77 st, 9/11 clrs

pes
6.85x4.84 " (174.0x122.9 mm), 29673 st, 9/11 clrs

4x4SundayPumpkins_pe

5X7Sundax-Pumpkins. es
5.36x4.90 " (136.1x12

Thread Name
1[I Hazel 5781
200 Emerald 5514
3 Beige 5524
4 | PamLeaf 5541
5[] Limerick 9121
6 Black 5596
7 Orange 9068
s Rust 5589
ol Hazel 5781

10 Neon Green 5814
11 Emerald 5514

s
3.90x3.57 " (99.1x90.6 mm), 15318 st, 9/11 clrs
.5 mm), 25875 st, 9/11 clrs



Thread Name

1[I NeonGreen 5814
2 Conner Green ggg2
3 NeonGreen 5814
A Hazel 5781
5] Skylight 5782
6 Vassar Chic 9111
7HI Biack 5506

S GreenForest 5743
4x4Thursday-Beans

5x7Thursday-Beans

_pes
3.87x3.25 " (98.3x82.6 mm), 11551 st, 7/8 clrs

-pes
5.83x4.88 " (148.1x124.0 mm), 25616 st, 7/8 clrs

Thread Name

Peapod
Allegheny
Sunburst
Yellow
Irish Green
 Scarlet Flame
Hazel
Skylight
Vassar Chic
Peapod
Hazel
Black

5757
9119
9008
5513
5812
9020
5781
5782
9111
5757
5781
5596

4x4Tuesday-Peppers.pes
3.88x3.43 " (98.6x87.2 mm), 12306 st, 10/12 clrs

5x7Tuesday-Peppers.pes

5.54x4.89 " (140.7x124.3 mm), 21982 st. 10/12 clrs
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2] Skylight
S Vassar Chic
s Black
SHEE Abpine Green
6 Neon Green
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7] Eventide Green
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8] ComplexOrange 9068

ol Sunburst

9008

10l Complex Orange 9068

11 Dark Rust

5505

5x7Wednesday-Carrots .7pes

5.90x4.89 " (149.9x124 2 mm), 24873 st, 11/11 clrs

A“ .

4x4Wednesday-Carrots§es
3.91x3.24 " (99.3x82.2 mm), 13275 st, 11/11 clrs




